Pos Clube Licencia Nombre

0202
0208
0208
0208
0201
0213
0208
0208
0202
0213
0202
0236
0208
0202
0236
0213
0202
0236
0236
0202
0202
0201
0213
0236
0200
0202

901361
901119
811991
885113
887370
901012
911913
947260
946126
947347
908721
978415
934323
915830
899199
901009
907666
918622
982707
917071
911842
896829
887371
958460
088006
802357

Onis Pedrero,Pelayo

Garcia Barredo,Enrique
Castillo Alonso,Pelayo
Pedreira Luna,Sara

Garcia Parrado,Sonsoles
Jimenez Pardo,Pelayo
Alonso Garcia,Guillermo
Mesonada Carpintero,Paula
Gallart Noval,Gabriela
Cortina Garnung,Pelayo
Rodero Vaquerizo,Marta
Villabrille Fernandez,Nicolas
Castillo Alonso,Mencia
Garcia Menendez,Ana
Arboleya Garcia,Abril

Wiegel Cordero,Laura
Rodero Vaquerizo,Pablo

Diez Santurio,Alejandro
Rodriguez Suarez,Marco
Gomez de La Fuente Garcia,Gabriela
Sanchez Morate,Covadonga
Vindel Martinez de Azcoitia,Luz
de La Rua Lopez,Rodrigo
Vazquez Oliveira,Lucia
Mendez Rodriguez,Cristina
Parra Goycoa,Maria

Sexo
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Resultado
56
57
57
59
59
60
61
62
66
67
69
69
70
71
72
72
74
75
75
78
80
83
86
99

124
0



